Apartment 249, New Garia Entrance Road. Jolpol, Panchasayar, Kolkata- 700094, both (4) and (5) are 
residing t 36 Beadon Row, KMC Hedua Park, Burtolla, Beadon Street, Kolkata- 700006 being borrowers/ 
guarantos 0-obligants 

The reserve prie will be Rs 1,47,46,000.00 (Rupees One Crore Forty Seven Lakhs Forty Six Thousand only) 
and the earnest money deposit will be Rs.14,74,600.00 (Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Seventy Four Thousand Six 
Hundred Onlv). 

East :Vacant Land of Dag No. 938 
North: Vacant Land of Dag No. 938 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: 
AIl that part and parcel of Industrial Property situated at Dag No. 937, under RS Khatian No. 237, 
LR Khatian No. 309, .L No. 76, RS 234, Touzi No.